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P FDeltek (800) 456-2009 4/3/2024 G

O

245 N. IL Rte. 47 Amanda Olvera, Transit Director

Morris, IL 60450 aolvera@grundycountyil.gov

Grundy Transit System (815) 941-6769 4/11/2024

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Ryan Hansen

Peru, IL 61354 ryanhansen@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 942-1402 4/11/2024

Sub 

2279 Yellow Creek Rd. Jennifer Hopkins 

Freeport, Illinois 61032 jhopkins@mechinc.com

Mechanical Incorporated (815) 235-1955 (815) 297-9075 4/11/2024

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Maria Krowlek 

Peru, IL 61354 mariak@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Asssociates (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 4/3/2024

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Angie Doyle

Peru, IL  61354 angied@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 4/3/2024

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Minnie Caracheo

Peru, IL  61354 minniec@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 4/3/2024

 

NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE & FAX NUMBERS

BID DATE 

& TIME:
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 10:00 am

PROJECT 

MANAGER:

Ryan Harris &

 Tim Harris 

PRE-BID MTG.     

(IF APPLICABLE):
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 10:00am (Mandatory)

CD-ROM: N/A$100

PROJECT

NAME:
Grundy County, IL- Transit System Building Addition & Site Improvements

Lora Wenzlaff

loraw@chamlin.com

SETS TRADE
DISPERSAL 

DATE

Chamlin & Asssociates 

4152 Progress Blvd. 

Peru, IL 61354

(815) 223-3348(815) 223-3344 4/3/2024 O

ADDENDA:     #1 - 04/16/2024

JOB NO.:

CONTACT

EMAIL ADDRESS

CHECK NO.

ESTIMATE:
FULL SIZE       

PLANS & SPECS:
02452.00
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Conley Excavating & Construction (815) 942-1905 (815) 942-1911 4/11/2024 G

7140 Lisbon Rd. Phillip Gillispie

Construct Connect (323) 602-5079 (866) 570-8187 4/10/2024 G

30 Technology Pkwy S, Ste 100 Rhea Pagador

Norcross, GA 30092 content@constructconnect.com

Tri-state Enterprises, Inc. (815) 372-3033 (815) 372-9566 4/4/2024 G

4341 Fox Valley Center Dr. Mansoor Doriwala

Aurora, IL 60504 mansoor@tristatebuilding.com

DataBid (888) 929-3282 4/4/2024 O

433 Penn St. Julie Dustin

Newtown, PA 18940 julie@databid.com

Vissring Construction Company (815) 673-5511 (815) 672-0573 4/4/2024 G

175 Benchmark Industrial Drive Thomas Jones

Streator, IL 61364 tjones@vissering.com

Narvick Bros. (815) 942-1173 4/4/2024 G

1037 Armstrong St. Andrew Narvick

Morris, IL 60450 andrew@narvickbrothers.com

 PWX Press (406) 676-8941 4/4/2024 O

1900 Coffeeport Rd.

Jacksonville, FL 32208 bids@pwxpress.com

4/3/2024 G

2291 Wood Oak D Source Management

Herndon, VA 20171 sourcemanagement@deltek.com
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Mechanical Incorporated (815) 297-9075 (815) 297-9075 4/11/2024 Sub

2279 Yellowcreek Rd. Jennifer Hopkins 

Freeport, IL 61032 jhopkins@mechinc.com

4/11/2024 G

Morris, IL 60450 pgillispie@conleyec.com

ePlan (573) 447-7130 4/11/2024 O

1400 Forum Blvd Ste 7B Amber Cox 

Columbia, Missouri 65203 eplan@eplanbidding.com
Utility Equipment Company  (815) 224-4645 (815) 224-4663 4/12/2024 S 

4750 Industrial Dr Kurt Kassabaum

Peru, IL 61354 kkassabaum@utilityequipmentco.com
IL Valley Contractors Association (815) 223-0561 (815) 223-5908 4/12/2024 O

1120 First Street Cindy Abernathy

LaSalle, IL 61301 cindy@ivcontractors.org
Commercial Mechanical Inc. (309) 243-7768 4/16/2024 Sub

50 N. First St. Jessica Razo 

Dunlap, IL 61525 jessica@cmi.bz
Peak (847) 212-9050 4/16/2024 G

9525 W. Bryn Mawr Ave Tyler Sullivan

Rosement, IL 60018 tjsullivan@peakconstruction.com
John Burns Construction (708) 326-3500 4/18/2024 G

999 Oakmont Plaza Drive Suite 400 Renee Ylaya

Westont, IL 60559 rylaya@jbcco.com
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D Construction (815) 634-2555 5/1/2024 G

1488 S. Broadway Gina Lang

Coal City, IL 60416 g.lang@dconstruction.com

 Barry Plumbing & Heating (815) 941-0079 5/1/2024 Sub

P.O. Box 786 Tom Barry

Morris, IL 60450 barryplumbing@att.net

 R.L. Sohol General Contractor, Inc. (815) 436-1177 4/26/2024 G

14150 South Route 30, Suite 201 Dan Matzen

Plainfield, IL 60544 dmatzen.rlsohol@yahoo.com

Blackridge Research & Consulting (091) 799-3746 4/26/2024 O

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr. Venkatesh Siva

Peoria, IL 61615 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

Southern Illinois Builders Association (618) 624-9055 (618) 624-9065 4/19/2024 O

1468 N. Green Mount Road Stephanie Foster

O'Fallon, IL 62269 projects@siba-agc.org

 North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC (302) 450-1923 5/2/2024 O

PO Box 40445 Eric Johnson

Grand Junction, CO 81504 sourcemanagement@napc.me
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